APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
AVENDANO RODRIGO FERNANDO

BALATTI GONZALO

CARBALLO GUILLERMO CARLOS
CARRANZA CINTIA GISELA
CARRANZA CINTIA GISELA
CARRANZA CINTIA GISELA

DIEZ JUAN MANUEL

GOMEZ YAMILA

GONZALEZ ROJAS PABLO DAVID
KEIN AIDA LUZ

KLOSS VERONICA SOLEDAD
MARTIN FERNANDO JOSE
MARTIN FERNANDO JOSE
MARTIN FERNANDO JOSE
MARTIN FERNANDO JOSE
PETTOROSSO LUCRECIA
PRIETO MARIA FERNANDA
WINKEL JOSE MARIA

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
ALES MARIA ALEJANDRA

FUERTES SAMBRA AGUSTIN
FUERTES SAMBRA AGUSTIN

MONTO FACTURADO

CUIT
203523303233

20360709834
20310427072
27318295870
27318295870
27318295870
20231303945
27351147321
20338414421
27226687624
27330269109
20310422798
20310422798
20310422798
20310422798
23337995144
27221519898
20300744320

CUIT
23218580084

23386917299
23386917299

FACTURA
00013-00000002

00002-00000063
00002-00000040
00003-00000194
00003-00000192
00003-00000193
00002-00000042
00002-00000021
00002-00000056
00003-00000014
00004-00000091
00003-00000106
00003-00000107
00003-00000110
00003-00000109
00003-00000136
00002-00000079
00002-00000073

RECIBO
00002-00000258

00002-00000068
00002-00000069

ANEXO UNICO

MONTO
$24013,85
$598767,61
$23857,33
$32011,76
$25535,59
$36255,06
$14825,94
$8978,99
$6427,49
$592116,12
$18646,94
$24149.65
$15304,44
$23049,41
$46398,55
$44983,66
$14626,46
$47088,90

MONTO
$617526

$26638,18
$11851,12

$2.253.053,05

ACUERDO
$480277.14
$11975352,29
$477146,76
$640235,14
$510711,82
$725101,24
$296518,81
$179579,95
$128549,93
$11842322,59
$372939,88
$482993,03
$306088,80
$460988,35
$927971,33
$899673,38
$292529,21
$941778,13

ACUERDO
$12350515,03

$532763,71
$237022,44

EXPEDIENTE
EX-2021-15549934-GDEBA-DDPRY MGEMSGP

EX-2021-15537106-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15537076 -GDEBA-DDPRYMGEMSGP
EX-2021-15550480-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547449-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547481-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-16542097-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15550988-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15537069-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15550028-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-17213604-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547725-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547641-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547418-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547294-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15537095-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15547136-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP
EX-2021-15548498-GDEBA-DDPRY MGE MSGP

EXPEDIENTE
EX-2021-15537104-GDEBA-DDPRY MGEMSGP

EX-2021-15537080-GDEBA-DDPRY MGEMSGP
EX-2021-15537086-GDEBA-DDPRY MGEMSGP

IF-2021-27454557-GDEBA-DRTY SM SGP
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